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2. PARKÚROVÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
5000 SKK

Trebostovo, 24.8.2008

53
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059104

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  63,49Lucia KOSKOVÁ

1500 SKK

4
ARLETA 2 06298

03910 Trebostovo JS2
Polet Trebostovo

Adriano-1 2419
Waneta 61/50011

D2 CZE TK
  0   0  66,32Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

1200 SKK

57
NEFRIT 4 06066

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Mgr.Mária Pulcová

Narvis 182151387
Monja-Lotte 112515

J5 Hafling
  0   4  53,93Radoslava IVANOVÁ

900 SKK

13
ŽOLKA 06184

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj4
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68504

Kríženec
  0   4  63,27Ivan FILINSKÝ

700 SKK

29
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Ondrašová JuR5
Romana Kunová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73310

J6 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  0   4  63,69Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

500 SKK

56
MAXO 05084

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam6
Grand Prix Lučenec

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042509

D4 Kríženec
  0   4  70,62Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

200 SKK

28
NORMANDIA 04922

03938 Ondrašová JuR7
Barbara Mošovská

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4409

D3 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  0  42  98,87Martin CEDZO

 

36
TONNY 06478

04261 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub8
Mária Daňová

Neznámy
Neznáma04

D2 Kríženec
  1  78,17Kristián GEŽÍK

 

20
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne9
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA08

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  1  79,96Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

7
OTHELLO 06185

02216 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj10
Zuzana Labudová

Najoom (IRL)
Oita (CZE)04

Anglický plnokrvník
  2  85,54Zuzana LABUDOVÁ

 

22
HARDY 06179

04017 Makov Čierne11
PaeDr.Jana Lamošová

Furioso XXIII 3473
Furioso XVIII-2 25606

J6 Furioso (F XXIII-1)
  4  72,14Petra OVEČKOVÁ

 

19
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne12
Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)09

D4   4  73,15Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

23
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Makov Čierne13
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18306

D4 Furioso (P XVII-2)
  5  78,34Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

15
ESQUEL 03550

04113 Martin Záturčie JO14
Michaela Melišová

Kordon Fuge s.v 2310
Etnaj S-243513

D3 SVK TK
  6  82,98Michaela MELIŠOVÁ

 

64
ASCOT AMADEUS 03469

03782 Zvolen Isokman15
Ing.Andrea Machalová

Ascot 440 s.v.
Koh-i-nor 94 36913

D4 Nový Tekov P 2486
 12  68,38Dominika MIKOVÁ

 

5
LEONARDO 4 06042

03437 Trebostovo JS16
Polet s.r.o.

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153505

SVK TK
 12 109,47Vladimír PAVLOVIČ

 

33
SCAMPINO 06336

02651 Martin Záturčie JO17
Jozef Bučkuliak ml.

Scampolo 1
Ladyna04

SVK TK
 15  87,38Jozef BUČKULIAK

 

21
REBEKA 03731

04065 Makov Čierne18
JK Makov Čierne??

J7 Neoverený pôvod
 16  91,48Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

40
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub19
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 404

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

37
SEBASTIAN 06291

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub19
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162905

D3 SVK TK
 vyl.Tomáš KUBINČÁK

 

1
ŽOFIA 04397

04230 Martin KPK19
Ľubomír Paulovič

Przedswit XIX 3373
Linda S-42811

J5 SVK TK  244.97
 vyl.Denisa ŠKOLNÍKOVÁ

 

38
SUPRISE 06237

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub19
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Siera 183505

D2 Kríženec
 vyl.Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

16
RENOMMEE 7 05546

03704 Martin Záturčie JO19
Lucia Vojvodová

Renommee 514  316820
Lord Inci Tatus 1607

Y0 SVK TK
 vyl.Lucia VOJVODOVÁ

 

3
BANDY 04037

04234 Martin KPK19
Ľubomír Pavlovič

Neznámy
Neznáma??

D2 Kríženec
 vyl.Nikola MIŠÍKOVÁ
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2. PARKÚROVÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Hobby cup 8. kolo
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Trebostovo, 24.8.2008

57
NEFRIT 4 06066

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Mgr.Mária Pulcová

Narvis 182151387
Monja-Lotte 112515

J5 Hafling
  0  64,99Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

24
REBEKA 03731

04416 Makov Čierne2
JK Makov Čierne??

J5 Neoverený pôvod
  8  72,51Petra DAMAŠKOVÁ

 

28
NORMANDIA 04922

03938 Ondrašová JuR3
Barbara Mošovská

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4409

D3 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  9  96,25Martin CEDZO

 

7
OTHELLO 06185

02216 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj4
Zuzana Labudová

Najoom (IRL)
Oita (CZE)04

Anglický plnokrvník
 13  78,24Zuzana LABUDOVÁ

 

63
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát5
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255308

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

58
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
Slávia SNV

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30711

J5 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
 vyl.Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

40
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 404

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

47
ČIBUK 04685

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ5
D.Almaská

Lynč 82 A1/1
Čóka 147816

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Diana ALMASKÁ

 

62
HILVER 06093

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát5
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

For 3371
Libra S-96913

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Michaela KANÁTOVÁ
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2. PARKÚROVÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Dvojfázové skákanie Z - ZL
100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
10000 SKK

Trebostovo, 24.8.2008

17
LUSITANIA 05480

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport1
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25008

Furioso (P XVII-51)
  0   0  41,97Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

3000 SKK

53
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059104

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  47,87Lucia KOSKOVÁ

2400 SKK

44
ARTEX 2 05558

00950 Badín Limfora3
Stella Herková

Artist 2406
Luna SM 359212

CZE TK (Artist Přind
  0   0  48,76Patrik ČUTKA

1800 SKK

59
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204713

J6 SVK TK
  0   1  55,34Tünde SOOSOVÁ

1400 SKK

46
RAMÓN 05322

03781 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Ladislav Koscelník

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027308

J6 SVK TK
  0   4  49,13Martina PAUČOVÁ

1000 SKK

4
ARLETA 2 06298

03910 Trebostovo JS6
Polet Trebostovo

Adriano-1 2419
Waneta 61/50011

D2 CZE TK
  0   4  50,53Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

400 SKK

45
ROMAN N

00950 Badín Limfora7
Robert Košta

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Ruže 154507

SVK TK
  0   5  58,65Patrik ČUTKA

 

33
SCAMPINO 06336

02651 Martin Záturčie JO8
Jozef Bučkuliak ml.

Scampolo 1
Ladyna04

SVK TK
  0  11  64,59Jozef BUČKULIAK

 

13
ŽOLKA 06184

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj9
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68504

Kríženec
  0  13  71,94Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

55
LEON 04624

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam10
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57110

Y1 SVK TK
  0  14  60,82Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

27
NEAPOL 04151

01636 Košťany n/T. Atlanta11
Ing.Martin Remeník

Ascot 440 s.v.
N.Star VIII-23 48512

ÚECHK 993/00 3 6569
  0  vyl.Veronika REMENÍKOVÁ

 

15
ESQUEL 03550

04113 Martin Záturčie JO11
Michaela Melišová

Kordon Fuge s.v 2310
Etnaj S-243513

D3 SVK TK
  0  vyl.Michaela MELIŠOVÁ

 

20
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne13
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA08

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  1  71,73Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

18
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport14
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88006

SVK TK
  4  56,29Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

35
GRANTES 05496

00103 Martin Záturčie JO15
Drahoslav Gašparovič

Great Pleasure
Christy 3121 (CH-10)06

SVK TK
  4  59,24Karin MURGAŠOVÁ

 

63
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát16
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255308

J5 SVK TK
  4  62,3Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

48
ELL 05654

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ17
MVDr.Jan Cigan

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157406

J5 SVK TK
  4  62,33Diana ALMASKÁ

 

19
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne18
Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)09

D4   4  62,89Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

14
SKYLA 05436

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj19
Ivan Filinský

Donar 4495 s.v.
Jasná VS 020909

SVK TK
  4  64,07Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

22
HARDY 06179

04017 Makov Čierne20
PaeDr.Jana Lamošová

Furioso XXIII 3473
Furioso XVIII-2 25606

J6 Furioso (F XXIII-1)
  4  64,92Petra OVEČKOVÁ

 

29
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Ondrašová JuR21
Romana Kunová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73310

J6 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  4  66,43Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

36
TONNY 06478

04261 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub22
Mária Daňová

Neznámy
Neznáma04

D2 Kríženec
  5  72,78Kristián GEŽÍK

 

26
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK23
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736315

J5 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  6  75,07Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

32
REWON 06088

00111 Martin Záturčie JO24
Peter Chlebničan

Wondras (GER)
Recepcia (CZE)07

Anglický plnokrvník
  7  77,02Peter CHLEBNIČAN

 

23
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Makov Čierne25
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18306

D4 Furioso (P XVII-2)
 16  66,18Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

37
SEBASTIAN 06291

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub26
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162905

D3 SVK TK
 vyl.Tomáš KUBINČÁK

 

11
AZIM 05864

03700 Martin Záturčie JO26
Lenka Bíziková

Neznámy
Neznáma09

J8 Kríženec
 vyl.Lenka BÍZIKOVÁ
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2. PARKÚROVÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť
110 cm - Čl./Art. 269
15000 SKK

Trebostovo, 24.8.2008

41
CHARLATAN Z 04862

00701 Bratislava Tenzona1
Andrea Hajdu

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109609

BEL TK
 65  53,55František PÁL

4500 SKK

12
KAMOR 03863

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj2
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74512

Y9 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
 65  55,04Marek FILINSKÝ

3600 SKK

6
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J3
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243512

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
 65  55,78Ján LAUČEK

2700 SKK

54
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27508

Y1 Furioso (RdM III-2)
 65  58,11Lucia KOSKOVÁ

2100 SKK

44
ARTEX 2 05558

00950 Badín Limfora5
Stella Herková

Artist 2406
Luna SM 359212

CZE TK (Artist Přind
 65  60,92Patrik ČUTKA

1500 SKK

59
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam6
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204713

J6 SVK TK
 65  72,37Tünde SOOSOVÁ

600 SKK

55
LEON 04624

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam7
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57110

Y1 SVK TK
 65  75,71Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

35
GRANTES 05496

00103 Martin Záturčie JO8
Drahoslav Gašparovič

Great Pleasure
Christy 3121 (CH-10)06

SVK TK
 65  77,85Karin MURGAŠOVÁ

 

17
LUSITANIA 05480

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport9
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25008

Furioso (P XVII-51)
 62  58,28Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

34
NORIS 04022

00103 Martin Záturčie JO10
MVDr.Juraj Chorváth

Ascot 440 s.v.
North S. VIII-17 48311

ÚECHK 1211/01 6575
 59  61,39Karin MURGAŠOVÁ

 

48
ELL 05654

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ11
MVDr.Jan Cigan

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157406

J5 SVK TK
 58  82,31Diana ALMASKÁ

 

18
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport12
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88006

SVK TK
 57  55,8Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

56
MAXO 05084

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam13
Grand Prix Lučenec

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042509

D4 Kríženec
 54  73,58Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

27
NEAPOL 04151

01636 Košťany n/T. Atlanta14
Ing.Martin Remeník

Ascot 440 s.v.
N.Star VIII-23 48512

ÚECHK 993/00 3 6569
 50  74,73Veronika REMENÍKOVÁ

 

32
REWON 06088

00111 Martin Záturčie JO15
Peter Chlebničan

Wondras (GER)
Recepcia (CZE)07

Anglický plnokrvník
 25  75,93Peter CHLEBNIČAN

 

60
SCAMPOLO 35 05854

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam16
Dušan Sabó

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56906

J5 SVK TK
 21  92,58Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

58
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam17
Slávia SNV

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30711

J5 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
 vyl.Radoslava IVANOVÁ
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2. PARKÚROVÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.3
30000 SKK

Trebostovo, 24.8.2008

42
COLBERT 04788

00701 Bratislava Tenzona1
Andrea Hajdu

Concetto 040045189
Waldrose 33086528709

Oldenburger
  0   0  45,94František PÁL

9000 SKK

34
NORIS 04022

00103 Martin Záturčie JO2
MVDr.Juraj Chorváth

Ascot 440 s.v.
North S. VIII-17 48311

ÚECHK 1211/01 6575
  0   4  56,42Karin MURGAŠOVÁ

7200 SKK

41
CHARLATAN Z 04862

00701 Bratislava Tenzona3
Andrea Hajdu

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109609

BEL TK
  1  92,87František PÁL

5400 SKK

12
KAMOR 03863

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj4
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74512

Y9 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
  4  86,09Marek FILINSKÝ

4200 SKK

46
RAMÓN 05322

03781 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Ladislav Koscelník

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027308

J6 SVK TK
  6  97,16Martina PAUČOVÁ

3000 SKK

6
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J6
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243512

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
 12  80,31Ján LAUČEK

1200 SKK

54
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam7
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27508

Y1 Furioso (RdM III-2)
 vyl.Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

45
ROMAN N

00950 Badín Limfora7
Robert Košta

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Ruže 154507

SVK TK
 vyl.Patrik ČUTKA
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